
Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 19, 2023 8-Ball Open

02202 Hawg Wild
FROM : 

4

4

4

4

3

5

3

5

95363

94297

96355

10187

31387

93601

11990

97790

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Livingston, Jerry

East, Steve

Wildman, Michael

Nava, Bernardo

Jay, Alicia

Albert, Raymond

Rich, Emily

Shannon, Lacy

02208 The Deplorables
FROM : 

3

4

4

5

7

4

3

3

67304

01308

66210

01279

21674

93783

32078

80470

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Pemberton, Michael

Waid, Melissa

Horne, Brett

Biddy, Bryan

Davis, Todd

Bence, Turk

Voytanovsky, Kristopher

Henderson, John

02404 Sed8ed
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

4

6

4

5

95207

02796

79029

78114

10127

76908

31451

68285

I

I

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 0000

Holcombe, Mitch

Kimbrell, One

McDonald, Amanda

Tucker, Leah

Rollins Jr, Marvin

Echols, Benjamin

Gough, William

Sparks, Craig

02405 The Short Strokers
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

4

3

3

63095

94075

49182

91210

31466

30859

96818

41280

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 0000

Payton, Justin

Culver, David

Bonds, Zachary

Guyton, Ashley

Pressley, Joe

McDaniel, Jesse

Gore, Jeanne

Carter, Dana

03104 Hustlers 2 NV
FROM : 

5

7

3

4

5

6

4

3

71674

96003

82295

11972

10473

99955

87215

33086

I

Skl Number Name

Dora, AL

O 0000

Allred, Joseph

McPherson, Shannon

Allred, Jaden

Nichols, Allen

Davis, David

Parker, William

Allred, Kayla

Henderson, Hailey

03105 Balls Deep
FROM : 

7

6

3

5

5

3

3

5

21720

10798

17901

72775

98114

72031

80462

08108

I

Skl Number Name

Dora, AL

O 0000

Blackmon, Blade

Samples, Jordan

Black, Alexis

Morrow, Edwin

Violett, Michael

Rhodes, John

Miller, Jd

Parrish, Christopher

04301 The Cafe Misfits
FROM : 

5

5

4

5

4

6

3

5

92442

09188

60928

72114

09089

12872

40773

03433

Skl Number Name

Adger, AL

O 0000

Odom, Jason

Majors, Darren

McDaniel, Danny

Christian, Darin

McDaniel, Jason

Antonio, Norman

Antonio, Heather

Cobb, Bryan

04305 Mischief Managed
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

5

2

3

4

32571

40496

19579

91131

01120

72989

31898

22395

I

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 0000

Savage, Philip

Whitfield, Roger

Penny, Sandra

Brady, Jimmy

Mann Jr., Victor

Webb, Tamara

Whitfield, Shelbi

Whitfield, Jennifer

81102 White On Rice
FROM : 

6

7

4

2

3

4

3

7

93584

95078

83394

12792

05792

10139

41587

92602

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Lin, Sebastian

Nguyen, Khoa

Ford, Bennie

Phan, Phuong

Huynh, Amy

Hoang, Johnny

Ward, Phuong

Huynh, Johnny

81105 Help Wanted
FROM : 

4

5

3

3

4

3

3

7

49305

97457

80170

07162

80466

53075

96221

01633

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Morris, Mary

Morris, Jennifer

Talerico, Tonia

Goodson, Vicki

Saylor, Timothy

Saylor, Autumn

Pledger, David

Fendley, Steve

81115 Constantly Off
FROM : 

4

7

3

5

5

5

2

62096

98899

01298

01507

24992

95872

50285

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Duncan, Wendy

Pike, David

Lane, Diane

Lane, Kelly

Duncan, Aaron

Risner, Jason

Sullivan, Nicole

81702 Nothing Bad Happened
FROM : 

5

7

3

5

2

4

2

3

95768

11209

84320

11663

90928

85123

80107

89777I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Rawlings Jr, Danny

Denny, Zachary

Motley, Ashley

Johnson, Christopher

Waldrop, Mallory

Daniels, James

Hodo, Mary

Rawlings, Ashley

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 19, 2023 8-Ball Open

81708 The Outlaws
FROM : 

7

5

4

3

4

3

3

3

12396

91662

09278

09171

21077

80345

20396

79620

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Butler, Peyton

Myers, Butch

Burnett, Nichole

Ramey, Leigh

Simpson, Jeffrey

Willoughby, Amie

Sweet, Michael

Witte, Katherine

82105 On Deck
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

3

3

4

4

99916

98908

93233

70557

11782

80477

81511

81136

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Bracy, Joseph

Merritte, Derrick

Daniels, Genesis

Givins, Robert

Gary, Matthew

McPherson, Danielle

Irby, Tevon

Adkins, Equisha

82107 Red Soldiers
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

4

4

3

3

70579

11392

32774

92389

78221

93128

14110

83920

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Martin, Fareed

Dozier, Casey

Garcia, Carlos

Walker, Willie

Van Meter, Jeffrey

Smoke, Christian

Goethe, Patrick

Guarnieri, James

82203 No Breaks!
FROM : 

7

7

4

3

2

3

4

4

11209

00774

94083

82459

82262

81759

48211

94497

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Denny, Zachary

Denny, Merrill

Northcutt, Greg

Biddy, Charles

Northcutt, Terri

Stefanu, Steven

Powers, Jean

Roseman, Sylvester

82205 Simply Amazing
FROM : 

5

4

7

5

3

5

3

5

07367

91677

98391

30196

13059

88415

52783

61057

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Johnson, Eddie

Gardner, Curteisa

McGhee Sr., Marcus

Goodwin, Reggie

Thomas, Joyce

Stinson, Reginald

Irby, Shaqueta

Butler, Michael

82301 Kick This!
FROM : 

6

7

5

5

4

3

3

4

92840

95763

03104

11357

03948

61763

51876

61669

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Newby, Wade

Kitterman, Brett

Smith, Paul

Fisher, Robert

Hutchins, Kim

Panter, Lorrie

Moore, Kerri

Moates, Mark

82305 Grab My Stick
FROM : 

3

5

3

6

5

2

3

5

82388

04250

00091

04017

42595

52681

73075

00992

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Algeo, Emily

Dorn, Vann

Algeo, James

Fancher, Murray

Helveston, Miranda

Reeves, Shelina

Irwin, Bryant

Campbell, Phillip

82502 Lights Out
FROM : 

5

7

6

2

5

3

4

2

92727

91412

91390

11699

99846

11796

80248

63059

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

O 0000

Jemison, Vaunzcea

Williams, Bobby

Haygood, Javier

Jemison, DeVaun

Hamilton, Henry

Abdulhaqq, Adisa

Tibbetts, Jim

Sherrer, Joyce

82506 Get Bent
FROM : 

3

5

6

6

4

3

2

4

14930

96018

01465

99632

10874

98192

82101

84123

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

O 0000

Rothrock, Ashley

Harkins, Cameron

Vining, Eric

Jones, Justin

Shelby, Jason

Knicely, James

Warren, Jenna($42.00)

Sykes, Ryan

82702 Stacked & Racked
FROM : 

6

6

5

6

5

3

3

2

01478

98878

92536

52091

98728

97225

30966

98127

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Alford, James

Mohr, Rob

Verant, Jason

Alford, Charles

Mardis, Scott

Stephens, Savanna

Stephens, Lee

Stephens, Kaelin

82704 No $ense
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

5

6

5

7

82875

92620

90381

42794

01507

98031

92272

03350

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Garrett, Krystoffer

Bailey, Ramaade

Huggins, Anquan

Dinsmore, Jessica

Lane, Kelly

Ousley, Benjamin

Merritt, Michael

Fortner, Roderick

82803 Tipsy Twisters
FROM : 

7

3

5

5

4

3

5

3

09476

17753

02181

03717

12104

09109

94029

91646

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Carter, Steve

Glass, Angie

Smith, Buford

Johnson, Harry

Carrell, Tom

Connell, Vann

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 19, 2023 8-Ball Open

82807 Bamm!!
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

5

4

2

5

03430

03705

77135

47051

02937

30563

62572

01987

I

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Snider, Samantha

Snider, Bubba

LaFoy, Michelle

Snider Jr., Edwin

LaFoy, Steve

Robbins, Joey

Lockhart, Ana

Willis, Tim

83301 Mix-Match
FROM : 

5

7

2

4

3

3

5

5

92677

10047

50265

83171

42096

81485

98976

91700

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Catanese, Michael

Whatley, William

Wray, Kathy

Bowie, Scott

Parnell, Madison

Sewell, Sherry

Junkins, Van

Mackey, Krystyne

83306 Courtyard 280
FROM : 

5

5

7

6

2

3

4

08794

11388

64992

87170

31781

12120

31586

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Chu, Molly

Namors, Corey

Pearman, Justin

Cole, Brian

Donati, Amanda

Gill, Sydnie

Combs, Sharryl

83401 Thunder & Lightning
FROM : 

7

3

5

3

5

6

3

3

09476

17753

68241

22078

60382

98908

49711

72863I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Barnes, Mike

Barnes, Margie

Rodriguez, Johnny

Rodriguez, Geneva

Cox, Jeramie

Merritte, Derrick

Crawford, Deberah

Lucas, Ralph

83409 Pick Pockets
FROM : 

4

4

6

5

3

2

5

6

92465

99278

32381

27980

89121

32183

61383

02488

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Stanley, Kristopher

Mann, Madeleine

Nguyen, Hai

Bryan, Thomas

Daffre, Sergio

Stanley, Margaret

Plummer, Christopher

Scoggins, Billy

83508 Captain Hook
FROM : 

3

5

4

3

4

7

5

3

98837

81108

91188

81880

93800

90674

72461

80371

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Finner, Rachel

Lassiter, KeShawn

Owens, Rita

Hockaday, Crystal

Madison, Dwayne

Williamson, Bennett

Trice, Carl

Fordham, Jesse

83509 Speed Rollers
FROM : 

7

2

3

7

7

3

4

61520

12567

92797

91280

32691

31288

61278

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Anderson, Dalton

Brasher-Anderson, Tammy

Blauch, Monica

Smitherman, Eric

Anderson, Jason

Brasher, Gordon

Jackson, George

83601 The Wizards Of Odds
FROM : 

4

4

7

4

6

3

2

3

60367

07959

82390

91018

80155

09912

93703

78112

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

O 0000

Lanzarotta, Jeffery

Lanzarotta, Joyce

Hall, Justin

Fitts, David

Dials, Leslie

Fitts, Gloria

McCarter, Inesha

Allen, Robert

83602 Kick Rocks
FROM : 

6

5

5

7

4

4

2

3

67284

96018

92707

01677

80124

10874

96230

92527

I

Skl Number Name

Alabaster, AL

O 0000

Lovelace, William

Harkins, Cameron

Gudknecht, Amanda

Lunsford, Kim

Smith, Pamela

Shelby, Jason

Meriwether, Mallory

Woods, Gary

83702 Who Reads
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

4

3

3

3

31692

09968

12018

31992

80444

80454

75909

72463

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Whitten, Jackson

Lyon, Jeremy

Lyon, Ashley

Lyon, Steven

Farley III, James

Farley Jr, James

Durward, Michael

Duffel, Christopher

83708 All In Ur Pocket
FROM : 

4

7

6

3

4

3

2

4

11288

23237

05231

90412

70095

12154

91160

88591

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Waldon, Richard

Selbrede, David

Beard, Eric

Beard, Misty

Turner, Larry

Ward, James

Johnsey, Laiken

Johnsey, Dylan

83803 Top Shots
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

5

3

4

3

00778

80036

47051

11307

92272

73091

03613

67820

Skl Number Name

Bessemer, AL

O 0000

Cribbs, Rick

Crowder, Don

Snider Jr., Edwin

Merritt, Kim

Merritt, Michael

Jayne, Holly

Johnston, Rodney

Guy, Christy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 19, 2023 8-Ball Open

83807 Off the Grid
FROM : 

6

3

6

3

3

5

6

2

92651

90884

83647

40773

11366

01993

12872

39421

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 0000

Adams, Joey

Adams, Della

Sanderson, Richard

Antonio, Heather

Arnold, Kimberly

Powers, Joshua

Antonio, Norman

Helms, Lyrica

84101 Pocket Change
FROM : 

7

4

4

2

3

6

4

5

80213

02223

27622

74920

12167

91572

02789

12098

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Bartlett, Zack

Gumapac, Taylor

Glass, Kristie

Shaw, Heather

Shaw, Robert

Schroeder, Jeffrey

Oddo, Patricia

Gumapac, Kevin

84105 99 Buckets
FROM : 

4

7

3

5

3

5

4

00842

04015

07162

11218

80268

04583

93800

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Goodson, Leon

Simpson, James

Goodson, Vicki

Aldridge, Christopher

Laird, Megan

Stricklin, Walter

Madison, Dwayne

84201 Know The Toe
FROM : 

3

4

3

5

6

3

3

6

95299

95090

93974

98142

93714

56148

03174

02272

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Boone, Michael

Kimbrell, Allison

Boone, Debbie

Snider, James

Thomas, Jeremy

Quackenbush, Charlie

Richardson, Sirena

Farley, Steve

84208 Any Pocket, Anytime
FROM : 

5

6

2

2

3

3

3

7

05051

13188

38921

13101

80457

80480

80468

61520

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Treubig, Mark

Bishop, Ryan

Bishop, Jennifer

Treubig, Taylor

Cleveland, Justen

Walker, Mason

Treubig, Isabella

Anderson, Dalton

84301 Mama Said
FROM : 

5

5

2

2

3

5

6

04450

04235

92515

92516

19889

02602

95279

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Dangiolillo, Aaron

White, Bayonne

White, Brenda

Smith, Marshall

Dyson, David

Pyle, Josh

Grice, Freeman

84305 8-Ballers, Shot Callers
FROM : 

7

6

3

5

3

3

3

3

97888

93224

73191

80360

08911

34972

90591

87025

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Jeff, John

Gholson, Mitchell

Early, Patrick

Pinell, Hayden

Goodwin, Jonathan

Gooch, Dustin

Edwards, Deanna

Butler, Bill

85309 Bama Ballers
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

4

4

3

5

10207

95881

99280

80264

80190

02124

69316

00372

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Pair, Jacky

Odom, Rusty

Odom, Marla

Widner, Beth

Belcher, Thomas

Romero, Adrienne

Cooper, Gordon

Murphy, Geoffrey

85310 Slow Strokers
FROM : 

4

3

3

3

2

7

4

3

90580

72482

80459

80452

80455

99127

91645

83090I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Dunn, Tanya

Gann, Kelly

Watkins, Kristian

Evans, Michael

Pringle, Alisha

Madden, Dustin

Franklin, James

Verberne, Jeffrey

85403 Clean Livin'
FROM : 

4

5

6

2

7

3

7

4

12290

91736

20180

18921

91909

12235

11119

73003

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Smith, Sara

Hooten, Samantha

Mitchell, Peter

Mitchell, Shawna

Hooten II, Michael

Kendrick, Karen

Glass, Michael H.

Bartlett, Allyson

85408 We've Been Shafted 2
FROM : 

3

6

2

5

2

5

5

6

42673

95436

40674

78202

92429

80184

56141

03705

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Howard, Cheryl

Crosby, Cliff

Woodard, Rebecca

Madison, Erin

Crosby, Susan

Holcombe, John

Shepherd, David

Snider, Bubba

85504 Battle Bots
FROM : 

4

3

4

4

3

7

6

4

07959

09912

91018

60367

92527

85467

80155

80473

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Lanzarotta, Joyce

Fitts, Gloria

Fitts, David

Lanzarotta, Jeffery

Woods, Gary

Conner, Quentin

Dials, Leslie

Robinson, Taurean

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 19, 2023 8-Ball Open

85506 K.I.S.S.
FROM : 

4

4

7

5

6

3

2

0

02223

90495

80213

12098

11102

12167

74920

77005I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Gumapac, Taylor

Snyder, William

Bartlett, Zack

Gumapac, Kevin

Wehby, Dain

Shaw, Robert

Shaw, Heather

Moody, Melanie

85703 Plan B
FROM : 

4

6

5

6

4

5

94275

12286

30788

32784

80958

99213

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Suttles, Cindy

Laughlin, Don

Langford, Samuel

Bagley, Terry

Foust, Kenneth

Rocker, Walter

85710 We'll Make'Em Up
FROM : 

5

5

3

2

3

2

7

4

92677

11989

72031

42301

84320

91076

05017

13085

I

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Catanese, Michael

Price, Jeremy

Rhodes, John

Rhodes, Alyssa

Motley, Ashley

Smith, Beverly

Schultz Sr, John

Schultz, Linley

85801 BI-POOLAR
FROM : 

5

4

6

3

3

2

5

3

72570

71727

93549

27118

72968

60572

90571

51777

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 0000

Miller, Paul

Poppo, Jack

Graham, Clayton

Poppo, Shelley

Davies, Samuel

Miller, Candy

Tingle, William

Tingle, Jennifer

85805 Felt Junkies
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

4

2

3

5

78269

80128

04172

29519

30859

57170

92396

96241

Skl Number Name

Hueytown, AL

O 0000

Nation, Chris

Wright, Kenneth

Phillips, Shelby

Wright, Ashley

McDaniel, Jesse

Nation, Kathy

Helms, Jessica

Sparks, Bobby

87301 The Will To Thrill!
FROM : 

3

2

4

7

7

2

5

5

03999

81449

04162

94074

23237

04025

03541

04191

I

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Kirkpatrick, Heather

Kirkpatrick, Gloria

Childers, Barbara

Kirkpatrick, Zane

Selbrede, David

Vines, Shannon

Barton, Tommy

Childers, Donald

87306 Momma Rules
FROM : 

5

6

4

3

7

4

3

93986

00442

93722

01437

96047

02789

40109

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Giles, Brian

Capps, Johnny

Giles, Keith

Taft, Diane

Nix, Mary Beth

Oddo, Patricia

Parker, Steven

87401 Will's Team
FROM : 

6

7

3

2

2

3

6

4

96303

71972

80251

80228

11973

80299

09199

60351

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Hitt, William

Wires, James

Garrison, Mary

Johnson, Diane

Horton, Angela

Garrison, Casey

Johnson, Zackary

Bailey, Steve

87403 S.S.S.
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

5

7

4

2

11102

91101

29521

96369

10288

80213

90495

80464

Skl Number Name

Pelham, AL

O 0000

Wehby, Dain

Simmons, William

Simmons, Ruth

Wehby, Melissa

Eldridge, Hannah

Bartlett, Zack

Snyder, William

Burnett, Mary

87505 Knight Hawks
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

6

3

5

2

11288

70095

80958

12353

96452

12154

96427

61457

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Waldon, Richard

Turner, Larry

Foust, Kenneth

Martin, John

Mayfield, Robert

Ward, James

Burton, Jerry

Anderson, Carol

87511 Straight Outta Shape
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

2

3

3

5

68435

95542

12380

08766

72683

10789

10689

91950

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Clay, David

Franklin, Evan

Grider, Nakoma

Hamilton, Michael

Bailey, Katherine

Lord, Emily

Head, Edward

Fry, Tim

87701 Sunday Shooters
FROM : 

2

6

5

4

6

4

5

2

82262

12286

42360

94083

11780

70959

82567

62388

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Northcutt, Terri

Laughlin, Don

Abel, Jim

Northcutt, Greg

Owens, Thomas

Abel, Lashonne

Lowery, Jeff

Betts, Louann

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportSeptember 19, 2023 8-Ball Open

87709 Goofballs
FROM : 

5

6

5

6

2

6

3

4

52397

06068

18108

48718

64128

19921

61979

82014

Skl Number Name

Birmingham, AL

O 0000

Reaves, Eddie

Helms, Eric

Harris, Zackury

Wallace, Jay

Nix, Belinda

Helms, Kathleen

McPherson, Greg

Slaughter, Beau

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


